
Twenty-fifth Annual Summer Economic Institute for Teachers 
Looking Back/Looking Forward 

Stanford Institute for Economic Policy Research, Stanford University, July 30 – August 3, 2012 
 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
8:30-9:00 

 
 

9:00-9:30 
 

 
9:30-
12:00 

 
 

 
 
 
 

12:00-
1:00 

 
 

1:00-2:20 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2:40-400 

 
 
 

 
5:30-6:15 

 
 
 

6:15-8:30 
 

Coffee 
 
 

Institute Overview and 
Introductions 

 
Of Days Gone By:  How 

the Economy Has Changed 
in the Past 25 Years 

 
Gavin Wright 

 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
Invention and Innovation 

 
Petra Moser 

 
 
 
 

Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 
 
 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 

 
Unemployment and Labor 

Markets 
 
 

Tim Taylor 
 
 
 

Lunch 
 

 
 
Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 
 
 
 
 

The Legacy of the Slave 
Trade on Contemporary 

Africa 
Nathan Nunn 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 

 
Economics of Migration 
in Historical Perspective 

 
 

Ran Abramitzky 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
Curriculum Innovation at 

Stanford 
Harry Elam 

Vice Provost for 
Undergraduate Education 
 

 
Taxing the Rich 

Tim Taylor 
Reception in the Gunn 

Courtyard 
 

Reception 
 

Dinner 
 David Brady 

The 2012 Election 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 
 

Monetary and Macro 
Policy: 2006 – 2012 

 
 

Pete Klenow 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 
 
Developing Economies 
and Journeys of Inquiry 

John Gunn 
 
 
 

 
Ed Schultz, US Bank 
Sharing of Teaching 

Ideas, Resources, and 
Challenges 

Workshop Participants 
 
 

 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 
 
Economic Policies of the 
Presidential Candidates 

 
 

John B. Shoven 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
No Meeting in the 

Afternoon 
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