## Twenty-fifth Annual Summer Economic Institute for Teachers Looking Back/Looking Forward

Stanford Institute for Economic Policy Research, Stanford University, July 30 – August 3, 2012

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30-9:00	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee
9:00-9:30	Institute Overview and Introductions	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview
9:30- 12:00	Of Days Gone By: How the Economy Has Changed in the Past 25 Years	Unemployment and Labor Markets	Economics of Migration in Historical Perspective	Monetary and Macro Policy: 2006 – 2012	Economic Policies of the Presidential Candidates
	Gavin Wright	Tim Taylor	Ran Abramitzky	Pete Klenow	John B. Shoven
12:00- 1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-2:20	Invention and Innovation  Petra Moser	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	Curriculum Innovation at Stanford Harry Elam Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education	Developing Economies and Journeys of Inquiry <b>John Gunn</b>	No Meeting in the Afternoon
2:40-400	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	The Legacy of the Slave Trade on Contemporary Africa <b>Nathan Nunn</b>	Taxing the Rich Tim Taylor Reception in the Gunn Courtyard	Ed Schultz, US Bank Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	
5:30-6:15			Reception	workshop rarticipants	
6:15-8:30			Dinner <b>David Brady</b> The 2012 Election		